The NeW family of uNdergrouNd moTors
for sWiNg gaTes OF all sizes.
so discreTe NoT be seeN.
NICE FAB FAMILY.
Strong, reliable,
invisible.
X-FAB M-FAB
UP TO 2.3 M UP TO 3 M

Pc/pack 1
MEA3
Lever-type key unlock
system to use when
system is installed
on surfaces such
as sand or earth.
Pc/pack 1
MEA3
Lever-type key unlock
system to use when
system is installed
on surfaces such
as sand or earth.
Pc/pack 1
MEA5
Lever-type unlock key
for MEA3.
Pc/pack 4
MEA5
Lever-type unlock key
for MEA3.
Pc/pack 4
MEA6
Limit switch bracket,
for installations
where box embedding in
concrete is not possible.
Pc/pack 1
MEA1
Accessory for opening
up to 360° for gates
max. 2.5 m in length.
Pc/pack 1
BMA1
Accessory for opening
up to 360° for gates
max. 3.5 m in length.
Pc/pack 1
Thanks to the NICE wireless and solar system, the installation
becomes simple and flexible; use goes ecological without
renouncing safety. No need for wiring: ideal during current
or future restoration works.
The strength of the sun,
the intelligence of wireless
technology.
1
2
6
7
10
8
9
3
5
4
1. MOTOR
2. Transmitter
3. Photocells mounted on posts
4. Photocells
5. Flashing light
6. Control unit
7. Digital or key switches
8. SYP solar panel
9. PSY24 battery box
10. O-View multifunction display
 ACCESSORIES ALSO AVAILABLE FOR THE Solemyo Air Net System WIRELESS VERSION
 Solemyo SOLAR POWER ACCESSORIES